
Championnat de France des Circuits - Lédenon

09 - 11 September 2022

Championnat de France F4 certifié par la FIA

Merge on 2nd best lap

Final Classification
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1 GIUSTI Alessandro FRA 1:21.498 - -

2 BARTER Hugh AUS 1:21.561 0.063 0.063

3 PIERRE Edgar FRA 1:21.956 0.458 0.395

4 CABANELAS Dario SUI 1:22.048 0.550 0.092

5 ARAO Souta JPN 1:22.062 0.564 0.014

6 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 1:22.073 0.575 0.011

7 NOMURA Yuto JPN 1:22.122 0.624 0.049

8 PROVOST Pierre-Alexandre FRA 1:22.156 0.658 0.034

9 VAYRON Elliott FRA 1:22.336 0.838 0.180

10 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 1:22.354 0.856 0.018

11 REIS Max GER 1:22.385 0.887 0.031

12 LECERTUA Lorens BEL 1:22.461 0.963 0.076

13 VILLAGOMEZ Mateo ECU 1:22.464 0.966 0.003

14 PELET Louis FRA 1:22.481 0.983 0.017

15 RICHER Enzo FRA 1:22.519 1.021 0.038

16 BERRIO Jeronimo COL 1:22.529 1.031 0.010

17 GERACI Enzo FRA 1:22.551 1.053 0.022

18 SARRAZIN Pablo FRA 1:22.753 1.255 0.202

19 MINI Valentino PAN 1:22.920 1.422 0.167

20 REVEILLERE Leny FRA 1:23.021 1.523 0.101

21 FERNANDE Antoine FRA 1:23.563 2.065 0.542

22 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Pol AND 1:23.818 2.320 0.255

Page : 1 / 1


